
. K
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;a.

E

F

c

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

0

P

Q

iota1
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Observed

pre.

(mm.1

Area % total Weigh Pre.

(km.2) area (mm.)

873

816

764

743

665

1047

1070

943

840

790

643

586

867

0.375 5.105 44.566

0.625 8.509 69.433

0.193 2.627 20.070

0.450 6.126 45.516

0.631 8.590 57.123

.I93 2.627 24.772

0.812 11.055 92.862

0.431 5.867 46.349

0.437 5.949 38.252

0.506 6.889 40.369

1.00 13.618 118.068

14,462 7.345 100.00 814.088



I I

r-i
wmao~~nl~  A = 5.0 cm!

= 5.0 x (25,00012  om?

5.0 x (250,000)2
q

(102)*x  (103J2.
km2

5.0 x 625
:

lo4

= 0.312

km!

km?

6.2.5 MI % Total area

% total area PlD4  station A = 0.312 x 100

7.345

= 4.247
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6.2.6 Ml Weigh precipitation (mm.)

Weigh precipitation aaa&nd  A

GE416



973

.‘ L
I

/, ’

3

343
i-1
\I h, 800

Station

A

B

C
0

E

F

G

II

I

J
K

1

M
N

0

Rainfall  [mm1

1050

810

915
920

a13

816

764
143

665

1047

1070

943

840

790

643
586

867

yJi;  4 . 1 1  $i?LLail~u:: lldn-ml5Mlt~uflF]utdl  (Isohytes)
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‘\ 1u\ \ 900
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6.3.3 Average Precipitation 'luu&::d7~ Interval

1000 1000 + 900- 900 AV.Pre. : = 950 mm.
2

900 + 800- 800 AV.Pre. 900= = 850 mm.
2

800 800 + 700- 700 AV.Pre. : = 750 mm.
2

6.3.4 Precipitation Volume VkrmWa~mva3

Av. precipitation n"lJ  Net area enclosed

6.3.5 Average precipitation ihi7  t a&Tiduuad

+.I? lK3m

Average precipitation : Toial precipitation volume

Total area
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Computation (Isohytal method)

iohytes interval

(mm.  1

letarea enclosed

(km21

1000 .431

1000 - 900 1.237

900 - 800

800 - 700

700

2.950

1.543

1.137

total 7.298

v-precipitation

(mm.)

1055

950

850

750

625

Volume
(mm./km3)

454.705

1175.150

2507.500

1157.250

710.625

6005.230

Av.precipitation = 6005.230 = 822.859 mm./km2
7.298
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822&59--------m--

_. --.ARITHMATIC  EAN

_c_c  -- TH IESSEN  MTHOD

+-c-  --ISOHYTES METHOD

METHOD
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rl974 4 Annual Precipitation (Northern of Thailand)

Iear Staticn  A 7 base station
Annual Act. Annual Act.

1950 1618 1618 1349 1349

1951 1389 3007 1425 2774

1952 1544 4551 1315 4089

1953 1415 5966 1123 5212

1954 939 6905 957 6169

1955 1036 7941 1106 7275

1956 1010 8951 1078 8353

1957 1148 10099 1353 9706

1958 1752 11851 1714 11420

1959 971 12822 1133 12553

1960 1073 13895 1174 13727

1961 1210 15105 1358 15085

1962 1364 16469 1493 16578

1963 1375 17844 1438 18016

1964 914 18758 1059 19075

1965 1255 20013 1341 20416

1966 1189 21202 1317 21733

- - -

GE 416



Station A I
Year

Annual Act.-__- ----__

7 base station

Annual Act.

1967 1198 22400 1232 22965

1968 1281 23681 1166 24131

1969 705 24386 982 25113

1970 1134 25520 7113 26226

1971 1210 26730 1141 27367

1972 1071 27801 1182 28549

1973 1410 29211 1429 29978

1974 1076 30287 1195 ?I173

1975 1162 31449 1167 32340

1976 1219 32668 1246 33586
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s2 : ‘A *2
A X

s1. . -
s2

1lFi  s
1 = *1

-%- yii

5988;-
6000

= 0.998

5580: -
6000

= 0.930

0.998= -
0.930

q 1.073

. . Y, = l-073 Y2

U?fil Y, ~~JMI Adjusted precipitation mtini~  A

~w-d  1963-1976  n"Js::~iiu~bilum151.$  5
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i+lmii  5 Precipation data for station A

Year ctual  precipitation

(Y,)

Adjust precipitation

(Y,)

1950 1618 1618

1951 1389 1389

1952 1544 1544

1953 1415 1415

1954 939 939

1955 1036 1036

1956 1010 1010

1957 1148 1148

1958 1752 1752

1959 971 971

1960 1073 1073

1961 1210 1210

1962 1364 1364

1963 1375 1475.375

1964 914 980.722

1965 1255 1346.615

1966 1189 1275.797
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Year

-

1967

1968

1969

1970

1971

1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

Actual precipitation

U,)

1198

1281

705

1134

1210

1071

1410

lo76

1162

1219

Adjust precipitation

(Y,)

-

1285.454

1374.513

756.465

1216.782

1298.330

1149.183

1512.930

1154,548

1246.826

1307.987

32,668 33850.527
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.

Slation

-II00 650

R a i n f a l l

1 0 4 0

8 9 0  .

9 6 8
918

810

820
7 7 5
7 4 9

6 6 7

1 0 6 0

1 0 6 6
9 5 3

6 5 1

7 9 3

6 4 5
5 9 2

6 7 3
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32668Station A = -
27

= 1209.925

S t a t i o n  A  q

33850.527

27

: 1253.723
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fh-hun?fl  P = Probability

Tr = Return period vGa=i:ti::  L  xi7i ~yfrmii%~:n~
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P = 2
Tr

llR372  q = ~~nq&$:~~l&$  ( p r o b a b i l i t y  o f

n o n  - occurence)  aaqlM?nls&$U
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vfvjm5  Pn = 1 - q"

WlUf;l  q ; Pn = ( -Tr - 1 ) 25

Tr

= 1 - (99 )25
100

= 0.22
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wngn5  Pn = 1 - q"

Iy7 Pn: 0.01 ; n = 25 year

q = o-9996

itxxm-jm3  p = J-
Tr

1
Tr = -

tw51:+ P

q = 1 - P

GE416
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1 4
3

2 N
8

A
5 7

6 9
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1.8 ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~  Instrument shealter,

Standard rainguage, Recording rainguage, Evaporation pan,

Anemometer u~=~U~~n~o~~an?s~s~nnuK?u  Wet and dry bulb ther-

mometer, Psychrometer, Barometer %Vl LflUdiu

I.9 ~n7~~~~n35j;~~mru?mlsLU?N  6 x 6 turn?  srrw?:duul~

I. w-m hi recording rainguage

2. YIXl  Recording rainguage

ChvCmn Non-recording rainguage Tn~?~ti?&U$~&

Standard $?Tan&  8"  standard rainguage

d?uw?n  Recording rainguage &Ii 3 Llw%%n$~:%%

u1n&i

I. Weighting-type precipitation gage

2. Tipping-bucket rain gage

3. Siphon
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LLIJIJ  Tipping-bucket raingage LLR"v Siphon LMUI::
I I

d?n$.J+i  precipitation 'Lua"nlJN::~u~ij?ei~u'lul~nJY[nU  LTiU IlL'LIfl

Temperate LLF\:IWI  Cold ih Precipitation w"u~lll.rlsILlVl?uVYl
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